SUMMER 2024 SEA LIONS

FIRST NAME

Taylor
Abigail
Wyatt
Paige
Kara
Logan
Skylar
June
Allison
Dru
Gregory
Grant
Gina
Grant
Eva
Devyn
Chase
Tobias
Koen
Liam
Sawyer
Jacob
Boden
Adalyn
Carter
Natalie
Jay
Allanah
Grayson
Parker
Mackenzie
Remington
Mackenzie
Elizabeth
Katelyn
Samantha
Harper
Chloe
Bentley
Quincy
Scarlett
Ella

LAST NAME
Alexander
Barnard
Boots
Boots
Brewbaker
Brewbaker
Curtis
Emmons
Ferguson
Fillwock
Flermoen
Flermoen
Flermoen
Garcia
Garcia
Gleeson
Gleeson
Glennon
Grams
Grams
Grams
Harter
Haviland
Humble
Karek
Kay
Lacelle
LeVeck
Maki
Maki
Maki
Manas
Manas
Murray
Murray
Newman
Peterson
Rich
Rozel
Shomin
Sleep
Smith

AGE
13

13
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10

13
'l

12
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12

|4
10
12
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12
12
10

12
13
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12

12
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SUMMER 2024 SEA LIONS

FIRST NAME
Canaan
Elyse
Kelbie
Kole
Cullen
Jack
Grady
Braiden
Camden
Frank
Claudia
Braxton

Quinn

LAST NAME
Smith
Stump
Thomas
Train
Vancamp
Vanderberg
Vanderberg
Walker
Walker
Walter
Walter
Williams
Wolfe

AGE

'l
I5
10

10

12
12
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